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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

Number of Students undertaking Project work/ Field work/ Internships during 

the Academic Year 2020-21 is 415. 

The student participated in more than one activity has been counted as ONE 

only. 
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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This to certify that the list of students undertaking Project work/ Field 

work/ Internships for the Academic Year 2020-21 are given below:  

S.No 
Register 

Number  
Name of The Student  

Program 

Name 

1 
611719103001 

Abdul Azeez 

Khyum.M 
CIVIL 

2 611719103002 Dhamodar.P CIVIL 

3 611719103004 Janani.K CIVIL 

4 611719103005 Jeevanantham.R CIVIL 

5 611719103006 Sabari Priya.M CIVIL 

6 611719103007 Santhosh.M CIVIL 

7 611719103008 Saravanavelan.V CIVIL 

8 611719103009 Vishva.P CIVIL 

9 611719103301 Surendhar.K CIVIL 

10 611719103302 Vignesh.M CIVIL 

11 611718103002 Arunkumar.M CIVIL 

12 611718103003 Chandraprakash.C CIVIL 

13 611718103004 Hariharan.K CIVIL 

14 611718103005 Keerthana.S CIVIL 

15 611718103006 Narmathadevi.M CIVIL 

16 611718103008 Rajeshkumar.A CIVIL 

17 611718103009 Sundaresh.L CIVIL 

18 611718103010 Udayaprasath.V CIVIL 

19 611718103301 Sakthivel.P CIVIL 

20 611717103002 Divyabharathi.P CIVIL 

21 611717103003 Malarvizhi.V CIVIL 

22 611717103004 Naveenkumar.R CIVIL 

23 611717103005 Praveenraj.G CIVIL 

24 611717103006 Sabarimani.M CIVIL 

25 611717103009 Vinoth.S CIVIL 

26 611717103301 Arunkumar.P CIVIL 
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27 611717103302 Mohammed Akmal.A CIVIL 

28 611717103303 Navith Afsar.R CIVIL 

29 611717103304 Soundharya.S CIVIL 

30 611717103305 Tamilselvam.C.S CIVIL 

31 611717103306 Vignesh.M.V CIVIL 

32 611720104002 Anitha.S CSE 

33 611720104003 Anjali A CSE 

34 611720104004 Arun R CSE 

35 611720104005 Benzee Patricia J CSE 

36 611720104006 Chandralega J CSE 

37 611720104007 Deenathayalan.S CSE 

38 611720104009 Dhamotharan. P CSE 

39 611720104010 Dhanu Shree.M CSE 

40 611720104011 Dharani.M CSE 

41 611720104012 Dinesh.B CSE 

42 611720104013 Elakkiya. R CSE 

43 611720104015 Elavarasan.T CSE 

44 611720104016 Elumalai K CSE 

45 611720104017 Gayathri.K CSE 

46 611720104019 Gokularavanan.R CSE 

47 611720104020 Gokulnath.N CSE 

48 611720104021 Guna.S CSE 

49 611720104022 Gunasekaran.M CSE 

50 611720104023 Hariharan K CSE 

51 611720104024 Hariharan. M CSE 

52 611720104026 Hema.P CSE 

53 611720104027 Hemalatha.M CSE 

54 611720104028 Indhumathi.B  CSE 

55 611720104030 Janarthanan. K CSE 

56 611720104031 Jothiprabha. M CSE 

57 611720104032 Kalaikovan. P CSE 

58 611720104034 M.Kavipriya CSE 

59 611720104035 Kaviya.B CSE 
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60 611720104036 Kaviyashree.N CSE 

61 611720104037 Keerthana.K CSE 

62 611720104038 Kiran Raj P CSE 

63 611720104039 Kiruthika J CSE 

64 611720104040 Kishore S CSE 

65 611720104041 Madhumitha.M CSE 

66 611720104042 Mohammedumar.M CSE 

67 611720104043 Mohan Raj S CSE 

68 611720104044 Monisha.M CSE 

69 611720104045 Mouleeshwaran.B CSE 

70 611720104046 Munivel.P CSE 

71 611720104049 Nareshkumar.A CSE 

72 611720104050 Naveen.K CSE 

73 611720104051 Naveena. K CSE 

74 611720104052 Naveen Raj.R CSE 

75 611720104053 Nitheesh C CSE 

76 611720104070 Venkatesh.R CSE 

77 611720104081 Siranjivi.G CSE 

78 611720104069 P.Sathya CSE 

79 611720104029 R.Iswarya CSE 

80 611720104075 S.Sugapriya CSE 

81 611720104018 G.Gobika CSE 

82 611720104071 B.Sowmika CSE 

83 611720104073 M.Srimathi CSE 

84 611720104060 R.Ranganayaki CSE 

85 611720104055 M.Pavithara CSE 

86 611720205001 S.Anupriya CSE 

87 611720104072 R.Srilekha.R CSE 

88 611720104062 M.Rathinavel CSE 

89 611720104074 Srisuryaprasanth CSE 

90 611720205016 V.Sathish CSE 

91 611720104086 K.J.Visali CSE 

92 611720205011 M.Moothy CSE 
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93 611720104054 N.Obusakthi CSE 

94 611720104063 R.Rithika CSE 

95 611720104076 M.L.Sujith CSE 

96 611719104003 M.Archana CSE 

97 611719104042 M.Venkatesh CSE 

98 611719104041 M.Vasanth Kumar CSE 

99 611719104008 R.Karthikeyan CSE 

100 611719104009 M.Keerthi Prakash CSE 

101 611719205006 S.Mahalakshmi CSE 

102 611719205004 M.Jaikumar CSE 

103 611719205002 K.Aravinth CSE 

104 611718104042 M.Rajendra Prabhu CSE 

105 611718104040 S.Praveen CSE 

106 611718104023 M.Karthik CSE 

107 611718104041 A.Praveen Kumar CSE 

108 611718104005 B.Arul Sanjay CSE 

109 611718104039 S.Prakash CSE 

110 611718104010 J.Gokul CSE 

111 611718104009 S.Dilipkumar CSE 

112 611718104007 P.Bothraj CSE 

113 611718104033 R.Manirathinam CSE 

114 611717104001 Anitha.V CSE 

115 611717104002 Arul Prasanth.M CSE 

116 611717104003 Arun Kumar.K CSE 

117 611717104004 Babu.S CSE 

118 611717104005 Bharathkumar.B CSE 

119 611717104006 Devanand.A CSE 

120 611717104007 Dhanasekar.D CSE 

121 611717104008 Gopi.S CSE 

122 611717104009 Gowtham.S CSE 

123 611717104010 Janani.S CSE 

124 611717104011 Jeevitha.G CSE 

125 611717104012 Jeevitha.J CSE 
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126 611717104013 Jothi.V CSE 

127 611717104014 Kannan.K.R CSE 

128 611717104016 Kavya.S CSE 

129 611717104017 Kousalya.S CSE 

130 611717104018 Mariyappan.K CSE 

131 611717104019 Nandha Kumar.M CSE 

132 611717104020 Nandhini.K CSE 

133 611717104021 Natarajan.M CSE 

134 611717104022 Nehal Mehdi.N CSE 

135 611717104023 Niranjan.G CSE 

136 611717104024 Prakash.M CSE 

137 611717104025 Priyanka.A CSE 

138 611717104026 Samyuktha.S CSE 

139 611717104027 Santhosh.M CSE 

140 611717104028 Saranya.S CSE 

141 611717104029 Sasirekha.A CSE 

142 611717104030 Sathiya Priya.K CSE 

143 611717104031 Sekar.E CSE 

144 611717104032 Srinath.S.S CSE 

145 611717104033 Surya.B.K CSE 

146 611717104034 Tamilarasan.S CSE 

147 611717104035 Varsha.S CSE 

148 611717104036 Vennila.A CSE 

149 611717104037 Vinayak Vishnu.T.S CSE 

150 611717104302 Padmini.M CSE 

151 611717104703 Sandhiya.R CSE 

152 611717205001 Abhishaek.G CSE 

153 611717205002 Santhoshkumar.R CSE 

154 611717205003 Sindhu.M CSE 

155 611719405002 Pavithra.P CSE (ME)  

156 611719405001 Dhivyadharshini CSE (ME)  

157 611717105001 Bharathi Raja.C EEE 

158 611717105002 Dhanapal.T EEE 
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159 611717105003 Dhineshkumar.M EEE 

160 611717105005 Jaisriram.K EEE 

161 611717105007 Jeevanantham.K EEE 

162 611717105008 Karmegam.S EEE 

163 611717105010 Kesavan.K EEE 

164 611717105012 Loganathan.R EEE 

165 611717105018 Pushpakaran.P EEE 

166 611717105019 Ramalingam.P EEE 

167 611717105021 Santhosh.V EEE 

168 611717105024 Surya Narayanan.A EEE 

169 611717105025 Tamilarasu.P EEE 

170 611717105026 Vignesh.M EEE 

171 611717105028 Vikash.K EEE 

172 611717105303 Jayaprakash C EEE 

173 611717105305 John Denish C EEE 

174 611717105701 Abinandhan A EEE 

175 611717105702 Vallarasu N EEE 

176 611717105704 Vairavel P EEE 

177 611717105013 Muniyappan.K EEE 

178 611717105028 Vikash.K EEE 

179 611718105001 K.Abirami EEE 

180 611718105024 B.Ramya  EEE 

181 611718105020 C.Mouliprasath  EEE 

182 611718105022 D.Premusdass  EEE 

183 611718105027 D.Saranya  EEE 

184 611718105008 G.Gunavarma EEE 

185 611718105013 G.Logeshwaran  EEE 

186 611718105301 G.Prakash  EEE 

187 611718105009 J.Imran  EEE 

188 611718105031 K.Senthilkumar  EEE 

189 611718105011 K.Kamalesh  EEE 

190 611718105018 M.Mohan  EEE 

191 611718105023 M.Rajakumar  EEE 
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192 611718105028 M.Sathishkumar  EEE 

193 611718105032 M.Soundharya  EEE 

194 611718105017 
M.V.Mohammed 
Toshief EEE 

195 611718105021 P.Naveenkumar  EEE 

196 611718105003 R.Ashokkumar  EEE 

197 611718105025 R.Ramya  EEE 

198 611718105014 S.Manju EEE 

199 611718105005 S.Devadharshini  EEE 

200 611718105034 S.Swetha  EEE 

201 611718105006 V.Govintharaj  EEE 

202 611718105015 V.Manojkumar EEE 

203 611718105016 V.P.Manoranjith  EEE 

204 611718105030 V.Senji  EEE 

205 611718105033 V.Swathika  EEE 

206 611718105035 V.Swetha  EEE 

207 611718105016 Blessy Ebinezer. P EEE 

208 611718105016 Dhanush Kumar. M EEE 

209 611718105016 Dharshanraj. J EEE 

210 611719105001 Dinesh Kumar. E EEE 

211 611719105006 Gokul. B EEE 

212 611719105008 Gokuluvijayaraj. V EEE 

213 611719105007 Gokulapriyan. P EEE 

214 611719105009 Jeyakrista Grace . V EEE 

215 611719105010 Karthic . D EEE 

216 611719105301 Kavin . C EEE 

217 611719105011 Mouliswar. M EEE 

218 611719105012 Nantha. K EEE 

219 611719105302 Parthiban. S EEE 

220 611719105013 Praveen Kumar. M EEE 

221 611719105014 Priyadarshini. M EEE 

222 611719105015 Roshi. K EEE 

223 611719105017 Suganya. S EEE 

224 611719105018 Tamilarusu. G EEE 
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225 611719105303 Thenmozli. T EEE 

226 611719105019 Valarmathi . T EEE 

227 611719105020 Vimal Raj. R EEE 

228 611717106001 Ajith.S ECE 

229 611717106002 Al Misbha.S ECE 

230 611717106003 Anandhi.G ECE 

231 611717106004 Anish.K ECE 

232 611717106005 Anusri.M ECE 

233 611717106007 Dhanusha.B ECE 

234 611717106008 Dharneswar.T.C ECE 

235 611717106009 Dhivakar.J ECE 

236 611717106010 Geetha Lakshmi.S ECE 

237 611717106011 Janani.L ECE 

238 611717106012 Janani.M ECE 

239 611717106013 Kamalakannan.R.S ECE 

240 611717106015 Keerthana.V.R ECE 

241 611717106016 Kowsiya.G ECE 

242 611717106017 Logaraajan.D.S ECE 

243 611717106018 Malleshwari.S ECE 

244 611717106019 Manoj.M ECE 

245 611717106020 Mohanapriya.K ECE 

246 611717106021 Mohanraj.S ECE 

247 611717106022 Nandha Kumar.V ECE 

248 611717106023 Nandhini.D ECE 

249 611717106024 Nandhini.P ECE 

250 611717106026 Nayeem Asraf. A ECE 

251 611717106028 Prakash.C ECE 

252 611717106029 Prasanth. D ECE 

253 611717106030 Praveen Kumar.N ECE 

254 611717106031 Premkumar.G ECE 

255 611717106032 Priyanka.S ECE 

256 611717106033 Rajesh  Kumar.M ECE 

257 611717106034 Raj Kumar.S ECE 
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258 611717106036 Sai Deepika.M ECE 

259 611717106037 Samreen.A ECE 

260 611717106038 Santhosh.K.S ECE 

261 611717106039 Saranya.V ECE 

262 611717106040 Sarulatha.S ECE 

263 611717106041 Sasi Kumar.G ECE 

264 611717106043 Siva.S ECE 

265 611717106044 Sowmiya.P ECE 

266 611717106045 Srinithi.K ECE 

267 611717106046 Varsha.J ECE 

268 611717106048 Vijayaragavan.K ECE 

269 611717106049 Vishnu.M ECE 

270 611717106051 Yogeswari.R ECE 

271 611718106003 Afreen F ECE 

272 611718106004 Ahalya R ECE 

273 611718106005 Akash S ECE 

274 611718106006 Amulpriya J ECE 

275 611718106007 Anbarasan L ECE 

276 611718106008 Archana M ECE 

277 611718106009 Arshad Madanii S ECE 

278 611718106011 Balaji.R ECE 

279 611718106014 Deepika M ECE 

280 611718106017 Elamaran G ECE 

281 611718106018 Iswarya R ECE 

282 611718106019 Karthikeyan S K ECE 

283 611718106020 Kavi Prakash V ECE 

284 611718106021 Kavipriya S M ECE 

285 611718106022 Keerthivasan P ECE 

286 611718106023 Kiran K V ECE 

287 611718106024 Kiruthika M ECE 

288 611718106025 Kokilavani N ECE 

289 611718106027 Manikandan T ECE 

290 611718106028 Meganathan G ECE 
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291 611718106029 Mohanraj M ECE 

292 611718106030 Monisha R ECE 

293 611718106031 Murali M ECE 

294 611718106032 Naveen M ECE 

295 611718106033 Naveenkumar D ECE 

296 611718106034 Nithiyaniranjani.B ECE 

297 611718106037 Ramya C ECE 

298 611718106038 Ramya.M ECE 

299 611718106039 Ranjith V ECE 

300 611718106040 Ranjithkumar M ECE 

301 611718106041 Rekha.K.V ECE 

302 611718106042 Sabarinathan S ECE 

303 611718106043 Sathish Kumar S ECE 

304 611718106044 Smegha V N ECE 

305 611718106045 Snega V ECE 

306 611718106047 Sripriya G ECE 

307 611718106048 Tamilarasan K ECE 

308 611718106049 Vetriselvan B ECE 

309 611718106050 Vignesh A ECE 

310 611718106051 Vishnupriya K ECE 

311 611718106052 Yujith S M ECE 

312 611718106501 G.V.Nandhini ECE 

313 611719106002 Bagyalakshmi.N ECE 

314 611719106005 Deepan Kumar.R ECE 

315 611719106006 Hema.S ECE 

316 611719106008 Jayakanth.R ECE 

317 611719106009 Kalaivani.B ECE 

318 611719106010 Kannan.R ECE 

319 611719106011 Karthick.R ECE 

320 611719106012 Krishnapriya.S ECE 

321 611719106013 Krishnaveni.M ECE 

322 611719106014 Muthuvel.S ECE 

323 611719106015 Praveen Kumar.S ECE 
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324 611719106019 Santhosh.S ECE 

325 611719106021 Saranya.P ECE 

326 611719106022 Sathish Kumar.M ECE 

327 611719106023 Sakthipriya.S ECE 

328 611719106024 Sivasakthi.K ECE 

329 611719106025 Sowmiya.S ECE 

330 611719106028 Venkatesh.P ECE 

331 611719106030 Yogananthan.G ECE 

332 611719106301 Mohamed Badhusha A ECE 

333 611719106302 Pragashni B ECE 

334 611719106303 Santhosh Sivan S ECE 

335 611717114001 Afrith. J Mech 

336 611717114002 Ajith. G Mech 

337 611717114003 Ajithkumar. L Mech 

338 611717114004 Ajith Kumar. P Mech 

339 611717114005 Anandh. S Mech 

340 611717114008 Arunkumar. V Mech 

341 611717114009 Balaji. P Mech 

342 611717114010 Boopesh. D Mech 

343 611717114011 Chandru. M. S Mech 

344 611717114013 Dhileep. M Mech 

345 611717114017 Divagaran. P Mech 

346 611717114018 Gokul. K Mech 

347 611717114020 Gokulraj. M Mech 

348 611717114021 Gopi. R Mech 

349 611717114022 Gowthaman. R Mech 

350 611717114024 Jagan Mohan. D Mech 

351 611717114025 Jayaselvam. N Mech 

352 611717114026 Kalai Arasan. A Mech 

353 611717114029 Madhanbalaji. P Mech 

354 611717114030 Manikandan. J Mech 

355 611717114310 Samuvel Praveen Mech 

356 611717114309 Sakthi.M Mech 
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357 611718114001 Ajith Kumar K Mech 

358 611718114002 Anbarasan K Mech 

359 611718114003 Arun Prakash S Mech 

360 611718114004 Arunprasath S Mech 

361 611718114007 Elaiyarasan S Mech 

362 611718114005 S.Dhanushkoti Mech 

363 611718114023 S.Karikalan Mech 

364 611718114014 J.Gowtham Prasath Mech 

365 611718114012 Gopikrishna V Mech 

366 611718114011 D.Gokulnath Mech 

367 611718114016 Gunaseelan K Mech 

368 611718114017 Hariharan K Mech 

369 611718114018 M.Haripasath Mech 

370 611718114019 Jagadeesan K Mech 

371 611718114021 Kameshwaran M Mech 

372 611718114025 Lokeshkannan K Mech 

373 611718114026 Mahendran S Mech 

374 611718114027 Manivannan R Mech 

375 611718114028 Manojkumar G Mech 

376 611718114029 Mohan S Mech 

377 611718114031 S.Mukesh  Mech 

378 611718114032 S.Naveen  Mech 

379 611718114033 D.Naveenkumar Mech 

380 611718114036 Periyannan V Mech 

381 611718114039 Prasanth M Mech 

382 611718114040 Ramesh P Mech 

383 611718114042 Sakthivel M Mech 

384 611718114043 Sanjai.B Mech 

385 611718114044 Santhosh S Mech 

386 611718114047 Sathishkumar G Mech 

387 611718114048 Sathishkumar P Mech 

388 611718114049 Senthilkumar C Mech 

389 611718114050 Shanmugaraj A Mech 
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390 611718114051 Sivaguru V Mech 

391 611718114055 Sudhakar R Mech 

392 611718114056 Sujith M Mech 

393 611718114057 Surya.S Mech 

394 611718114058 Tamilarasan.M Mech 

395 611718114059 Thavamani J Mech 

396 611718114065 Venkatprasanth M Mech 

397 611718114301 Dinesh Kumar A Mech 

398 611718114302 Karthick P Mech 

399 611719114001 Aravindh.S Mech 

400 611719114002 Dinesh Kumar.R.K Mech 

401 611719114003 Elango.V Mech 

402 611719114004 Gokul.P Mech 

403 611719114006 Kathiresan.S Mech 

404 611719114007 Keerthana.K Mech 

405 611719114009 Santhosh Kumar.P Mech 

406 611719114010 Santhosh Kumar.S Mech 

407 611719114012 Sridhar.M Mech 

408 611719114014 Vignesh.R Mech 

409 611719114015 Vignesh.S Mech 

410 611719114301 Dhinesh Kumar.R Mech 

411 611719114302 Dinesh Kumar.R Mech 

412 611719114303 Mohana Sundar.G Mech 

413 611719114304 Pratheep.T Mech 

414 611719114305 Santhosh Kumar.M Mech 

415 611719114306 Tamilarasan Mech 
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S.No 
Register 

Number  
Name of The Student  

Project 

Work  
Internship 

Program 

Name 

1 
611719103001 

Abdul Azeez 

Khyum.M 
  CIVIL 

2 611719103002 Dhamodar.P    CIVIL 

3 611719103004 Janani.K    CIVIL 

4 611719103005 Jeevanantham.R    CIVIL 

5 611719103006 Sabari Priya.M    CIVIL 

6 611719103007 Santhosh.M    CIVIL 

7 611719103008 Saravanavelan.V    CIVIL 

8 611719103009 Vishva.P    CIVIL 

9 611719103301 Surendhar.K    CIVIL 

10 611719103302 Vignesh.M    CIVIL 

11 611718103002 Arunkumar.M    CIVIL 

12 611718103003 Chandraprakash.C    CIVIL 

13 611718103004 Hariharan.K    CIVIL 

14 611718103005 Keerthana.S    CIVIL 

15 611718103006 Narmathadevi.M    CIVIL 

16 611718103008 Rajeshkumar.A    CIVIL 

17 611718103009 Sundaresh.L    CIVIL 

18 611718103010 Udayaprasath.V    CIVIL 

19 611718103301 Sakthivel.P    CIVIL 

20 611717103002 Divyabharathi.P    CIVIL 

21 611717103003 Malarvizhi.V    CIVIL 

22 611717103004 Naveenkumar.R    CIVIL 

23 611717103005 Praveenraj.G    CIVIL 

24 611717103006 Sabarimani.M    CIVIL 

25 611717103009 Vinoth.S    CIVIL 

26 611717103301 Arunkumar.P    CIVIL 

27 611717103302 Mohammed Akmal.A    CIVIL 

28 611717103303 Navith Afsar.R    CIVIL 

29 611717103304 Soundharya.S    CIVIL 
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30 611717103305 Tamilselvam.C.S    CIVIL 

31 611717103306 Vignesh.M.V    CIVIL 

32 611720104002 Anitha.S   
 CSE 

33 611720104003 Anjali A   
 CSE 

34 611720104004 Arun R   
 CSE 

35 611720104005 Benzee Patricia J   
 CSE 

36 611720104006 Chandralega J   
 CSE 

37 611720104007 Deenathayalan.S   
 CSE 

38 611720104009 Dhamotharan. P   
 CSE 

39 611720104010 Dhanu Shree.M   
 CSE 

40 611720104011 Dharani.M   
 CSE 

41 611720104012 Dinesh.B   
 CSE 

42 611720104013 Elakkiya. R   
 CSE 

43 611720104015 Elavarasan.T   
 CSE 

44 611720104016 Elumalai K   
 CSE 

45 611720104017 Gayathri.K   
 CSE 

46 611720104019 Gokularavanan.R   
 CSE 

47 611720104020 Gokulnath.N   
 CSE 

48 611720104021 Guna.S   
 CSE 

49 611720104022 Gunasekaran.M   
 CSE 

50 611720104023 Hariharan K   
 CSE 

51 611720104024 Hariharan. M   
 CSE 

52 611720104026 Hema.P   
 CSE 

53 611720104027 Hemalatha.M   
 CSE 

54 611720104028 Indhumathi.B    
 CSE 

55 611720104030 Janarthanan. K   
 CSE 

56 611720104031 Jothiprabha. M   
 CSE 

57 611720104032 Kalaikovan. P   
 CSE 

58 611720104034 M.Kavipriya   
 CSE 

59 611720104035 Kaviya.B   
 CSE 

60 611720104036 Kaviyashree.N   
 CSE 

61 611720104037 Keerthana.K   
 CSE 

62 611720104038 Kiran Raj P   
 CSE 
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63 611720104039 Kiruthika J   
 CSE 

64 611720104040 Kishore S   
 CSE 

65 611720104041 Madhumitha.M   
 CSE 

66 611720104042 Mohammedumar.M   
 CSE 

67 611720104043 Mohan Raj S   
 CSE 

68 611720104044 Monisha.M   
 CSE 

69 611720104045 Mouleeshwaran.B   
 CSE 

70 611720104046 Munivel.P   
 CSE 

71 611720104049 Nareshkumar.A   
 CSE 

72 611720104050 Naveen.K   
 CSE 

73 611720104051 Naveena. K   
 CSE 

74 611720104052 Naveen Raj.R   
 CSE 

75 611720104053 Nitheesh C   
 CSE 

76 611720104070 Venkatesh.R   
 CSE 

77 611720104081 Siranjivi.G   
 CSE 

78 611720104069 P.Sathya    CSE 

79 611720104029 R.Iswarya    CSE 

80 611720104075 S.Sugapriya    CSE 

81 611720104018 G.Gobika    CSE 

82 611720104071 B.Sowmika    CSE 

83 611720104073 M.Srimathi    CSE 

84 611720104060 R.Ranganayaki    CSE 

85 611720104055 M.Pavithara    CSE 

86 611720205001 S.Anupriya    CSE 

87 611720104072 R.Srilekha.R    CSE 

88 611720104062 M.Rathinavel    CSE 

89 611720104074 Srisuryaprasanth    CSE 

90 611720205016 V.Sathish    CSE 

91 611720104086 K.J.Visali    CSE 

92 611720205011 M.Moothy    CSE 

93 611720104054 N.Obusakthi    CSE 

94 611720104063 R.Rithika    CSE 

95 611720104076 M.L.Sujith    CSE 
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96 611719104003 M.Archana   
 CSE 

97 611719104042 M.Venkatesh   
 CSE 

98 611719104041 M.Vasanth Kumar   
 CSE 

99 611719104008 R.Karthikeyan   
 CSE 

100 611719104009 M.Keerthi Prakash   
 CSE 

101 611719205006 S.Mahalakshmi   
 CSE 

102 611719205004 M.Jaikumar    CSE 

103 611719205002 K.Aravinth    CSE 

104 611718104042 M.Rajendra Prabhu    CSE 

105 611718104040 S.Praveen    CSE 

106 611718104023 M.Karthik    CSE 

107 611718104041 A.Praveen Kumar    CSE 

108 611718104005 B.Arul Sanjay    CSE 

109 611718104039 S.Prakash    CSE 

110 611718104010 J.Gokul    CSE 

111 611718104009 S.Dilipkumar    CSE 

112 611718104007 P.Bothraj    CSE 

113 611718104033 R.Manirathinam    CSE 

114 611717104001 Anitha.V   CSE 

115 611717104002 Arul Prasanth.M   CSE 

116 611717104003 Arun Kumar.K   CSE 

117 611717104004 Babu.S   CSE 

118 611717104005 Bharathkumar.B   CSE 

119 611717104006 Devanand.A   CSE 

120 611717104007 Dhanasekar.D   CSE 

121 611717104008 Gopi.S   CSE 

122 611717104009 Gowtham.S   CSE 

123 611717104010 Janani.S   CSE 

124 611717104011 Jeevitha.G   CSE 

125 611717104012 Jeevitha.J   CSE 

126 611717104013 Jothi.V   CSE 

127 611717104014 Kannan.K.R   CSE 

128 611717104016 Kavya.S   CSE 
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129 611717104017 Kousalya.S   CSE 

130 611717104018 Mariyappan.K   CSE 

131 611717104019 Nandha Kumar.M   CSE 

132 611717104020 Nandhini.K   CSE 

133 611717104021 Natarajan.M   CSE 

134 611717104022 Nehal Mehdi.N   CSE 

135 611717104023 Niranjan.G   CSE 

136 611717104024 Prakash.M   CSE 

137 611717104025 Priyanka.A   CSE 

138 611717104026 Samyuktha.S   CSE 

139 611717104027 Santhosh.M   CSE 

140 611717104028 Saranya.S   CSE 

141 611717104029 Sasirekha.A   CSE 

142 611717104030 Sathiya Priya.K   CSE 

143 611717104031 Sekar.E   CSE 

144 611717104032 Srinath.S.S   CSE 

145 611717104033 Surya.B.K   CSE 

146 611717104034 Tamilarasan.S   CSE 

147 611717104035 Varsha.S   CSE 

148 611717104036 Vennila.A   CSE 

149 611717104037 Vinayak Vishnu.T.S   CSE 

150 611717104302 Padmini.M   CSE 

151 611717104703 Sandhiya.R   CSE 

152 611717205001 Abhishaek.G   CSE 

153 611717205002 Santhoshkumar.R   CSE 

154 611717205003 Sindhu.M   CSE 

155 611719405002 Pavithra.P    CSE (ME)  

156 611719405001 Dhivyadharshini    CSE (ME)  

157 611717105001 Bharathi Raja.C   EEE 

158 611717105002 Dhanapal.T   EEE 

159 611717105003 Dhineshkumar.M   EEE 

160 611717105005 Jaisriram.K   EEE 

161 611717105007 Jeevanantham.K   EEE 
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162 611717105008 Karmegam.S   EEE 

163 611717105010 Kesavan.K   EEE 

164 611717105012 Loganathan.R   EEE 

165 611717105018 Pushpakaran.P   EEE 

166 611717105019 Ramalingam.P   EEE 

167 611717105021 Santhosh.V   EEE 

168 611717105024 Surya Narayanan.A   EEE 

169 611717105025 Tamilarasu.P   EEE 

170 611717105026 Vignesh.M   EEE 

171 611717105028 Vikash.K   EEE 

172 611717105303 Jayaprakash C   EEE 

173 611717105305 John Denish C   EEE 

174 611717105701 Abinandhan A   EEE 

175 611717105702 Vallarasu N   EEE 

176 611717105704 Vairavel P   EEE 

177 611717105013 Muniyappan.K   EEE 

178 611717105028 Vikash.K   EEE 

179 611718105001 K.Abirami    EEE 

180 611718105024 B.Ramya     EEE 

181 611718105020 C.Mouliprasath     EEE 

182 611718105022 D.Premusdass     EEE 

183 611718105027 D.Saranya     EEE 

184 611718105008 G.Gunavarma    EEE 

185 611718105013 G.Logeshwaran     EEE 

186 611718105301 G.Prakash     EEE 

187 611718105009 J.Imran     EEE 

188 611718105031 K.Senthilkumar     EEE 

189 611718105011 K.Kamalesh     EEE 

190 611718105018 M.Mohan     EEE 

191 611718105023 M.Rajakumar     EEE 

192 611718105028 M.Sathishkumar     EEE 

193 611718105032 M.Soundharya     EEE 

194 611718105017 
M.V.Mohammed 
Toshief 

  
 EEE 



Criterion 1: 1.3.3 - Percentage of students undertaking project work / field work / 

internships  

 
 

With Education and Ethics, we create Excellence 

 

195 611718105021 P.Naveenkumar     EEE 

196 611718105003 R.Ashokkumar     EEE 

197 611718105025 R.Ramya     EEE 

198 611718105014 S.Manju    EEE 

199 611718105005 S.Devadharshini     EEE 

200 611718105034 S.Swetha     EEE 

201 611718105006 V.Govintharaj     EEE 

202 611718105015 V.Manojkumar    EEE 

203 611718105016 V.P.Manoranjith     EEE 

204 611718105030 V.Senji     EEE 

205 611718105033 V.Swathika     EEE 

206 611718105035 V.Swetha     EEE 

207 611718105016 Blessy Ebinezer. P    EEE 

208 611718105016 Dhanush Kumar. M    EEE 

209 611718105016 Dharshanraj. J    EEE 

210 611719105001 Dinesh Kumar. E    EEE 

211 611719105006 Gokul. B    EEE 

212 611719105008 Gokuluvijayaraj. V    EEE 

213 611719105007 Gokulapriyan. P    EEE 

214 611719105009 Jeyakrista Grace . V    EEE 

215 611719105010 Karthic . D    EEE 

216 611719105301 Kavin . C    EEE 

217 611719105011 Mouliswar. M    EEE 

218 611719105012 Nantha. K    EEE 

219 611719105302 Parthiban. S    EEE 

220 611719105013 Praveen Kumar. M    EEE 

221 611719105014 Priyadarshini. M    EEE 

222 611719105015 Roshi. K    EEE 

223 611719105017 Suganya. S    EEE 

224 611719105018 Tamilarusu. G    EEE 

225 611719105303 Thenmozli. T    EEE 

226 611719105019 Valarmathi . T    EEE 

227 611719105020 Vimal Raj. R    EEE 
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228 611717106001 Ajith.S    ECE 

229 611717106002 Al Misbha.S    ECE 

230 611717106003 Anandhi.G    ECE 

231 611717106004 Anish.K    ECE 

232 611717106005 Anusri.M    ECE 

233 611717106007 Dhanusha.B    ECE 

234 611717106008 Dharneswar.T.C    ECE 

235 611717106009 Dhivakar.J    ECE 

236 611717106010 Geetha Lakshmi.S    ECE 

237 611717106011 Janani.L    ECE 

238 611717106012 Janani.M    ECE 

239 611717106013 Kamalakannan.R.S    ECE 

240 611717106015 Keerthana.V.R    ECE 

241 611717106016 Kowsiya.G    ECE 

242 611717106017 Logaraajan.D.S    ECE 

243 611717106018 Malleshwari.S    ECE 

244 611717106019 Manoj.M    ECE 

245 611717106020 Mohanapriya.K    ECE 

246 611717106021 Mohanraj.S    ECE 

247 611717106022 Nandha Kumar.V    ECE 

248 611717106023 Nandhini.D    ECE 

249 611717106024 Nandhini.P    ECE 

250 611717106026 Nayeem Asraf. A    ECE 

251 611717106028 Prakash.C    ECE 

252 611717106029 Prasanth. D    ECE 

253 611717106030 Praveen Kumar.N    ECE 

254 611717106031 Premkumar.G    ECE 

255 611717106032 Priyanka.S    ECE 

256 611717106033 Rajesh  Kumar.M    ECE 

257 611717106034 Raj Kumar.S    ECE 

258 611717106036 Sai Deepika.M    ECE 

259 611717106037 Samreen.A    ECE 

260 611717106038 Santhosh.K.S    ECE 
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261 611717106039 Saranya.V    ECE 

262 611717106040 Sarulatha.S    ECE 

263 611717106041 Sasi Kumar.G    ECE 

264 611717106043 Siva.S    ECE 

265 611717106044 Sowmiya.P    ECE 

266 611717106045 Srinithi.K    ECE 

267 611717106046 Varsha.J    ECE 

268 611717106048 Vijayaragavan.K    ECE 

269 611717106049 Vishnu.M    ECE 

270 611717106051 Yogeswari.R    ECE 

271 611718106003 Afreen F    ECE 

272 611718106004 Ahalya R    ECE 

273 611718106005 Akash S    ECE 

274 611718106006 Amulpriya J    ECE 

275 611718106007 Anbarasan L    ECE 

276 611718106008 Archana M    ECE 

277 611718106009 Arshad Madanii S    ECE 

278 611718106011 Balaji.R    ECE 

279 611718106014 Deepika M    ECE 

280 611718106017 Elamaran G    ECE 

281 611718106018 Iswarya R    ECE 

282 611718106019 Karthikeyan S K    ECE 

283 611718106020 Kavi Prakash V    ECE 

284 611718106021 Kavipriya S M    ECE 

285 611718106022 Keerthivasan P    ECE 

286 611718106023 Kiran K V    ECE 

287 611718106024 Kiruthika M    ECE 

288 611718106025 Kokilavani N    ECE 

289 611718106027 Manikandan T    ECE 

290 611718106028 Meganathan G    ECE 

291 611718106029 Mohanraj M    ECE 

292 611718106030 Monisha R    ECE 

293 611718106031 Murali M    ECE 
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294 611718106032 Naveen M    ECE 

295 611718106033 Naveenkumar D    ECE 

296 611718106034 Nithiyaniranjani.B    ECE 

297 611718106037 Ramya C    ECE 

298 611718106038 Ramya.M    ECE 

299 611718106039 Ranjith V    ECE 

300 611718106040 Ranjithkumar M    ECE 

301 611718106041 Rekha.K.V    ECE 

302 611718106042 Sabarinathan S    ECE 

303 611718106043 Sathish Kumar S    ECE 

304 611718106044 Smegha V N    ECE 

305 611718106045 Snega V    ECE 

306 611718106047 Sripriya G    ECE 

307 611718106048 Tamilarasan K    ECE 

308 611718106049 Vetriselvan B    ECE 

309 611718106050 Vignesh A    ECE 

310 611718106051 Vishnupriya K    ECE 

311 611718106052 Yujith S M    ECE 

312 611718106501 G.V.Nandhini    ECE 

313 611719106002 Bagyalakshmi.N    ECE 

314 611719106005 Deepan Kumar.R    ECE 

315 611719106006 Hema.S    ECE 

316 611719106008 Jayakanth.R    ECE 

317 611719106009 Kalaivani.B    ECE 

318 611719106010 Kannan.R    ECE 

319 611719106011 Karthick.R    ECE 

320 611719106012 Krishnapriya.S    ECE 

321 611719106013 Krishnaveni.M    ECE 

322 611719106014 Muthuvel.S    ECE 

323 611719106015 Praveen Kumar.S    ECE 

324 611719106019 Santhosh.S    ECE 

325 611719106021 Saranya.P    ECE 

326 611719106022 Sathish Kumar.M    ECE 



Criterion 1: 1.3.3 - Percentage of students undertaking project work / field work / 

internships  

 
 

With Education and Ethics, we create Excellence 

 

327 611719106023 Sakthipriya.S    ECE 

328 611719106024 Sivasakthi.K    ECE 

329 611719106025 Sowmiya.S    ECE 

330 611719106028 Venkatesh.P    ECE 

331 611719106030 Yogananthan.G    ECE 

332 
611719106301 

Mohamed Badhusha 
A   

ECE 

333 611719106302 Pragashni B    ECE 

334 611719106303 Santhosh Sivan S    ECE 

335 611717114001 Afrith. J   Mech 

336 611717114002 Ajith. G   Mech 

337 611717114003 Ajithkumar. L   Mech 

338 611717114004 Ajith Kumar. P   Mech 

339 611717114005 Anandh. S   Mech 

340 611717114008 Arunkumar. V   Mech 

341 611717114009 Balaji. P   Mech 

342 611717114010 Boopesh. D   Mech 

343 611717114011 Chandru. M. S   Mech 

344 611717114013 Dhileep. M   Mech 

345 611717114017 Divagaran. P   Mech 

346 611717114018 Gokul. K   Mech 

347 611717114020 Gokulraj. M   Mech 

348 611717114021 Gopi. R   Mech 

349 611717114022 Gowthaman. R   Mech 

350 611717114024 Jagan Mohan. D   Mech 

351 611717114025 Jayaselvam. N   Mech 

352 611717114026 Kalai Arasan. A   Mech 

353 611717114029 Madhanbalaji. P   Mech 

354 611717114030 Manikandan. J   Mech 

355 611717114310 Samuvel Praveen   Mech 

356 611717114309 Sakthi.M   Mech 

357 611718114001 Ajith Kumar K   Mech 

358 611718114002 Anbarasan K   Mech 

359 611718114003 Arun Prakash S   Mech 



Criterion 1: 1.3.3 - Percentage of students undertaking project work / field work / 

internships  

 
 

With Education and Ethics, we create Excellence 

 

360 611718114004 Arunprasath S   Mech 

361 611718114007 Elaiyarasan S   Mech 

362 611718114005 S.Dhanushkoti   Mech 

363 611718114023 S.Karikalan   Mech 

364 611718114014 J.Gowtham Prasath   Mech 

365 611718114012 Gopikrishna V   Mech 

366 611718114011 D.Gokulnath   Mech 

367 611718114016 Gunaseelan K   Mech 

368 611718114017 Hariharan K   Mech 

369 611718114018 M.Haripasath   Mech 

370 611718114019 Jagadeesan K   Mech 

371 611718114021 Kameshwaran M   Mech 

372 611718114025 Lokeshkannan K   Mech 

373 611718114026 Mahendran S   Mech 

374 611718114027 Manivannan R   Mech 

375 611718114028 Manojkumar G   Mech 

376 611718114029 Mohan S   Mech 

377 611718114031 S.Mukesh    Mech 

378 611718114032 S.Naveen    Mech 

379 611718114033 D.Naveenkumar   Mech 

380 611718114036 Periyannan V   Mech 

381 611718114039 Prasanth M   Mech 

382 611718114040 Ramesh P   Mech 

383 611718114042 Sakthivel M   Mech 

384 611718114043 Sanjai.B   Mech 

385 611718114044 Santhosh S   Mech 

386 611718114047 Sathishkumar G   Mech 

387 611718114048 Sathishkumar P   Mech 

388 611718114049 Senthilkumar C   Mech 

389 611718114050 Shanmugaraj A   Mech 

390 611718114051 Sivaguru V   Mech 

391 611718114055 Sudhakar R   Mech 

392 611718114056 Sujith M   Mech 



Criterion 1: 1.3.3 - Percentage of students undertaking project work / field work / 

internships  

 
 

With Education and Ethics, we create Excellence 

 

393 611718114057 Surya.S   Mech 

394 611718114058 Tamilarasan.M   Mech 

395 611718114059 Thavamani J   Mech 

396 611718114065 Venkatprasanth M   Mech 

397 611718114301 Dinesh Kumar A   Mech 

398 611718114302 Karthick P   Mech 

399 611719114001 Aravindh.S    Mech 

400 611719114002 Dinesh Kumar.R.K    Mech 

401 611719114003 Elango.V    Mech 

402 611719114004 Gokul.P    Mech 

403 611719114006 Kathiresan.S    Mech 

404 611719114007 Keerthana.K    Mech 

405 611719114009 Santhosh Kumar.P    Mech 

406 611719114010 Santhosh Kumar.S    Mech 

407 611719114012 Sridhar.M    Mech 

408 611719114014 Vignesh.R    Mech 

409 611719114015 Vignesh.S    Mech 

410 611719114301 Dhinesh Kumar.R    Mech 

411 611719114302 Dinesh Kumar.R    Mech 

412 611719114303 Mohana Sundar.G    Mech 

413 611719114304 Pratheep.T    Mech 

414 611719114305 Santhosh Kumar.M    Mech 

415 611719114306 Tamilarasan    Mech 

 



Criterion 1: 1.3.3 - Percentage of students undertaking project work / field work / 

internships  

 
 

With Education and Ethics, we create Excellence 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROJECT WORK/ FIELD WORK/ INTERNSHIP  
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R.K. MADHULINGAM 
 

 

GSTIN : 33ADRPM8333L1Z0 

Ref. : 

Cell : 9443383087 
  4/89 Earikarai, 

  Salem Steel Plant - Po., 

  SALEM - 636 013. 

 

Date : 

 
Date :  10th April 2021 

 
 

 

 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

This is to certify that Mr Malarvizhi S (611717103003), IV Year BE (CIVIL ENGINEERING) 

student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute Of Technology, Salem-636 305 has undergone INTERNSHIP 

TRAINING in our organization from 24/03/2021 to 09/04/2021 as a partial fulfillment of his course 

study in our project through an online mode. 

During this period his conduct and character was found to be Good 

        We wish all success in his future endeavors. 

 

 

 
For RKM Constructions 

 
 

Authorizerd Signatory 
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R.K. MADHULINGAM 
 

 

GSTIN : 33ADRPM8333L1Z0 

Ref. : 

Cell : 9443383087 
  4/89 Earikarai, 

  Salem Steel Plant - Po., 

  SALEM - 636 013. 

 

Date : 

 
Date :  10th April 2021 

 
 

 

 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

This is to certify that Mr Naveenkumar R (611717103004), IV Year BE (CIVIL ENGINEERING) 

student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute Of Technology, Salem-636 305 has undergone INTERNSHIP 

TRAINING in our organization from 24/03/2021 to 09/04/2021 as a partial fulfillment of his course 

study in our project through an online mode. 

During this period his conduct and character was found to be Good 

        We wish all success in his future endeavors. 

 

 

 
For RKM Constructions 

 
 

Authorizerd Signatory 
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Date : 18.05.2021 
 

 

 

 

To whomsoever it may concern 
 

 

This is to certify that Mr.Praveen raj G (611717103005) IV Year B.E (CIVIL ENGINEERING), 

student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute of Technology, Salem – 636305 has under- gone 

INTERNSHIP TRAINING in our organization from 02nd May 2021 to 17th May 2021 as  a partial 

fulfillment of his course study in our project through an online mode at YFC PRO- JETCS PVT 

LTD. 

 

Moreover, his stay with us is exemplary and during the time of his stay, we found him, confident, 

professionally sound, sincere, trust worthy and a good team player besides being a hard worker. 

 

We wish him all success in his future path. 

 

Thanking You 
for YFC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED. 

 

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory 

Stamp



 

 

 

Date : 18.05.2021 
 

 

 

 

To whomsoever it may concern 
 

 

This is to certify that Mr.Sabarimani M (611717103006) IV Year B.E (CIVIL ENGINEERING), 

student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute of Technology, Salem – 636305 has under- gone 

INTERNSHIP TRAINING in our organization from 02nd May 2021 to 17th May 2021 as  a partial 

fulfillment of his course study in our project through an online mode at YFC PRO- JETCS PVT 

LTD. 

 

Moreover, his stay with us is exemplary and during the time of his stay, we found him, confident, 

professionally sound, sincere, trust worthy and a good team player besides being a hard worker. 

 

We wish him all success in his future path. 

 

Thanking You 
for YFC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED. 

 

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory 

Stamp



R.K. MADHULINGAM 
 

 

GSTIN : 33ADRPM8333L1Z0 

Ref. : 

Cell : 9443383087 
  4/89 Earikarai, 

  Salem Steel Plant - Po., 

  SALEM - 636 013. 

 

Date : 

 
Date :  10th April 2021 

 
 

 

 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

This is to certify that Mr Vinoth S (611717103009), IV Year BE (CIVIL ENGINEERING) student 

of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute Of Technology, Salem-636 305 has undergone INTERNSHIP 

TRAINING in our organization from 24/03/2021 to 09/04/2021 as a partial fulfillment of his course 

study in our project through an online mode. 

During this period his conduct and character was found to be Good 

        We wish all success in his future endeavors. 

 

 

 
For RKM Constructions 

 
 

Authorizerd Signatory 
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Date : 18.05.2021 
 

 

 

 

To whomsoever it may concern 
 

 

This is to certify that Mr. Arunkumar P (611717103301) IV Year B.E (CIVIL ENGINEERING), 

student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute of Technology, Salem – 636305 has under- gone 

INTERNSHIP TRAINING in our organization from 02nd May 2021 to 17th May 2021 as  a partial 

fulfillment of his course study in our project through an online mode at YFC PRO- JETCS PVT 

LTD. 

 

Moreover, his stay with us is exemplary and during the time of his stay, we found him, confident, 

professionally sound, sincere, trust worthy and a good team player besides being a hard worker. 

 

We wish him all success in his future path. 

 

Thanking You 
for YFC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED. 

 

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory 

Stamp



 

 

 

Date : 18.05.2021 
 

 

 

 

To whomsoever it may concern 
 

 

This is to certify that Mr.MohammedAkmal A (611717103302) IV Year B.E (CIVIL 

ENGINEERING), student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute of Technology, Salem – 636305 has 

under- gone INTERNSHIP TRAINING in our organization from 02nd May 2021 to 17th May 2021 as  

a partial fulfillment of his course study in our project through an online mode at YFC PRO- JETCS 

PVT LTD. 

 

Moreover, his stay with us is exemplary and during the time of his stay, we found him, confident, 

professionally sound, sincere, trust worthy and a good team player besides being a hard worker. 

 

We wish him all success in his future path. 

 

Thanking You 
for YFC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED. 

 

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory 

Stamp



Stamp
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                                                                                                                                                 Date : 18.05.2021 

 
 
 

 
 

To whomsoever it may concern 

 

This is to certify that Mr. Tamilselvam.C.S (611717103305) IV Year B.E (CIVIL ENGINEER-
ING), student of Narasu’s Sarathy Institute of Technology, Salem – 636305 has under-
gone INTERNSHIP TRAINING in our organization from 02nd May 2021 to 17th May 2021 as 
a partial fulfillment of his course study in our project through an online mode at YFC PRO-
JETCS PVT LTD. 

Moreover, his stay with us is exemplary and during the time of his stay, we found him, confident, 

professionally sound, sincere, trust worthy and a good team player besides being a hard worker.  

We wish him all success in his future path. 

 

Thanking You 
for  YFC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED. 

 

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory 
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P.sathya
Narasu's sarathy institute of technology poosaripatti

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-BG6tN

Stamp



M.VENKATESH

Scan the QR code to verify

or visit: https://cert.shapeai.tech/verify/1L5k3v

https://cert.shapeai.tech/verify/1L5k3v
Stamp



R.Iswarya
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-rgeeo

Stamp



S.Sugapriya
Narasu's sarathy institute of technology, Salem

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-CH7JC

Stamp



G.GOBIKA
NARASU'S SARATHY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SELEM

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-GFh0c

Stamp



B.SOWMIKA
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-oq4U4

Stamp



Srimathi M
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-ZP33n

Stamp



Anjali A
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Data Science Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-FWh7h

Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Arun  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=YXJ1bnJhanVrYTIwMDFAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 01-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More

                                                          

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=YXJ1bnJhanVrYTIwMDFAc2N0cGw=
https://suvenconsultants.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
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B Indhumathi
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-AjbYr

Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Dharani M
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Data Science Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-Fdhi6

Stamp



M. JOTHIPRABHA
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Web Designing Internship

5 Days

AKA-9NBfo

Stamp



Nareshkumar.A
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology,salem

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-oCc6j

Stamp



Kaviyabaskar
Narasus sarathy institute of technology

Web Designing Internship

5 Days

AKA-rQFD1

Stamp



Hema.P
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of technology

Data Science Internship

5 Days

AKA-twlO0

Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



To verify this certificate visit verify.greatlearning.in/BPCQPRIP

Stamp



G SIRANJIVI
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-AjbYy

Stamp



Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that M.GUNASEKARAN has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) CSS3 Animations
     4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=Z3VuYXNla2FyYW45MzYwNzBAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 13-08-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More

                                                          

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=Z3VuYXNla2FyYW45MzYwNzBAc2N0cGw=
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HARIHARAN K
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-Fxh7h

Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



M. Hemalatha
Narasu's Sarathy Institute Of Technology, Salem

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-Ir9Tq

Stamp



M. Hemalatha
Narasu's Sarathy Institute Of Technology, Salem

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-Ir9Tq

Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp



Stamp





   

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.  

 Official member to  

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP  

   This is to certify that M.Rathinavel has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.  

1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com  

2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com  

3) CSS3 Animations 

4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6  

     

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com  

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great    
career.  

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=c3NyaXN1cnlhcHJhc2FudGhAc2N0cGw= 

      

      

 Date of Issue: 08-09-2021 Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth  

   Technical Head - SCTPL   UI/UX expert and Software Engineer   MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM 

   This is auto generated by our ai engine   https://suvenconsultants.com   NeoSOFT Technologies   VP(in Investment Banking MNC)  
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.  

 Official member to  

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP  

   This is to certify that R GOKULARAVANAN  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship. 

1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com  

2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com  

3) CSS3 Animations 

4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6  

     

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com  

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great    
career.  

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=c3NyaXN1cnlhcHJhc2FudGhAc2N0cGw= 

      

      

 Date of Issue: 08-09-2021 Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth  

   Technical Head - SCTPL   UI/UX expert and Software Engineer   MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM 

   This is auto generated by our ai engine   https://suvenconsultants.com   NeoSOFT Technologies   VP(in Investment Banking MNC)  

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com/
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=c3NyaXN1cnlhcHJhc2FudGhAc2N0cGw=
https://suvenconsultants.com/
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Gayathri K
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Data Science Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-Fd8yH

Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Monisha M has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) CSS3 Animations
     4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=bW9uaW11cnVnYW4yNUBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 24-10-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More

                                                          

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=bW9uaW11cnVnYW4yNUBzY3RwbA==
https://suvenconsultants.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELUMALAI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZWx1bWFsYWlvZmZpY2lhbDgxQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Kavipriya has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Javascript Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) Quizapp - an online quiz website

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=Y3NlbWthdmlwcml5YUBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 24-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=Y3NlbWthdmlwcml5YUBzY3RwbA==
https://suvenconsultants.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELUMALAI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZWx1bWFsYWlvZmZpY2lhbDgxQHNjdHBs
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  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELUMALAI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZWx1bWFsYWlvZmZpY2lhbDgxQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELUMALAI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZWx1bWFsYWlvZmZpY2lhbDgxQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that VENKATASH. R has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=dGVzaHZlbmthdGVzaDQ3MDIwQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that VENKATASH. R has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=dGVzaHZlbmthdGVzaDQ3MDIwQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELAMBHARATHI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ay5lbGFtYmhhcmF0aGk0NkBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that J. Chandralega  has successfully completed 4 weeks (or 140 hrs) Java Coding Internship.
     1) Consumer Loan Assistant Project
     2) Home Inventory Manager Project

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZWRhcHBhZGlqYXlhbXVydWdhbkBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 27-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that K.Naveena has successfully completed 4 weeks (or 140 hrs) Java Coding Internship.
     1) Consumer Loan Assistant Project
     2) Home Inventory Manager Project

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=a25hdmVlbmFjc2VAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 27-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that MOULEESHWARAN B has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) CSS3 Animations
     4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=Ym13MTIyNTIwMDJAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 19-10-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELAVARASAN  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZGVsYXZhcmFzYW42MEBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 28-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZGVsYXZhcmFzYW42MEBzY3RwbA==
https://suvenconsultants.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELAVARASAN  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZGVsYXZhcmFzYW42MEBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 28-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELAVARASAN  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZGVsYXZhcmFzYW42MEBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 28-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Naveen k has successfully completed 1 week (or 35 hrs) Market Basket Analysis Coding Internship.

     1) Market Basket Analysis using Association Rule-Mining  

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=bmF2ZWVuODUyNTgzQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 06-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELAMBHARATHI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ay5lbGFtYmhhcmF0aGk0NkBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Naveen k has successfully completed 1 week (or 35 hrs) Market Basket Analysis Coding Internship.

     1) Market Basket Analysis using Association Rule-Mining  

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=bmF2ZWVuODUyNTgzQHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 06-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More

                                                          

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=bmF2ZWVuODUyNTgzQHNjdHBs
https://suvenconsultants.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that ELAMBHARATHI .K has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ay5lbGFtYmhhcmF0aGk0NkBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 15-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Nandhinisree has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) CSS3 Animations
     4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=cHJhYmFwcmFrYXNoNDFAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 05-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Srisuryaprasanth has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) CSS3 Animations
     4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=c3NyaXN1cnlhcHJhc2FudGhAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 08-09-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that KIRAN RAJ  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=a2lyYWpqOTE2QHNjdHBs

 

Date of Issue: 11-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Dhamotharan  has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Javascript Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) Quizapp - an online quiz website

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=ZGhhbW93dXNodUBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 09-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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J Benzee Patricia 
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-qxh7h
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that JANARTHANAN.K has successfully completed 1 week (or 35 hrs) Market Basket Analysis Coding Internship.

     1) Market Basket Analysis using Association Rule-Mining  

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on 
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=amFuYXJ0aGFuYW5rMDgxMjIwMDJAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 25-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that JANARTHANAN.K has successfully completed 1 week (or 35 hrs) Market Basket Analysis Coding Internship.

     1) Market Basket Analysis using Association Rule-Mining  

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on 
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=amFuYXJ0aGFuYW5rMDgxMjIwMDJAc2N0cGw=

 

Date of Issue: 25-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.  

 Official member to  

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP  

   This is to certify that K.Sathiskumar has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship. 

1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com  

2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com  

3) CSS3 Animations 

4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6  

     

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com  

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great    
career.  

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=c3NyaXN1cnlhcHJhc2FudGhAc2N0cGw=  

      

      

 Date of Issue: 08-09-2021 Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth  

   Technical Head - SCTPL   UI/UX expert and Software Engineer   MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM 

   This is auto generated by our ai engine   https://suvenconsultants.com   NeoSOFT Technologies   VP(in Investment Banking MNC)  

https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com/
https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=c3NyaXN1cnlhcHJhc2FudGhAc2N0cGw=
https://suvenconsultants.com/


                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More  
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SATHISH V
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-34B2L

Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that Kalaikovan.p has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) HTML5+CSS3 Coding Internship.
     1) 365 Entertainment - similar to Hotstar.com
     2) Blogging - similar to Medium.com
     3) CSS3 Animations
     4) Voter Registration - Replica of National Voter Service Portal Form 6

    

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Enviable -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=a25vdmFrb3ZhbkBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 19-10-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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K. J. Visali
Narasus sarathy institute of technology

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-dGR09
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M Dhanu Shree
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Data Science Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-FAh7h

Stamp



M Mohammed Umar
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-j2Hsr

Stamp



  

Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that HARIHARAN M has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=aGFyaW1rMjExMkBzY3RwbA==
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  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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Suven Consultants & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Official member to

 CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP

   This is to certify that HARIHARAN M has successfully completed 2 weeks (or 70 hrs) Sentiment Analysis (ML) Coding Internship.

     1) Sentiment Analysis using NLP Libraries 

   The projects were assessed by AI Engine trained by mentors as listed on https://mentor.suvenconsultants.com

   Your performance was Noteworthy -  in the Online Internship. Wishing you all the best for more internships and a great
   career.

   Your Internship Profile can be viewed on https://internship.suvenconsultants.com/user?u=aGFyaW1rMjExMkBzY3RwbA==

 

Date of Issue: 27-11-2021
  This is auto generated by our ai engine

 

Domain Expert: Rocky Jagtiani
  Technical Head - SCTPL

  https://suvenconsultants.com

 

Domain Expert: Niraj Sharma
  UI/UX expert and Software Engineer

  NeoSOFT Technologies

 

Domain Expert: Tarik Sheth
  MCP,HP(AIS),CSTE,CSQA,CSTM
  VP(in Investment Banking MNC)

                                                                                                                                    Companies Recruiting                                                                                    ... & Many More
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To verify this certificate visit verify.greatlearning.in/AQIMLWHA
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To verify this certificate visit verify.greatlearning.in/GRZHHTAQ
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Munivel P
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Web Designing Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-UdFUb

Stamp



N Kaviyashree
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Data Science Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-UdhyH

Stamp



N.OBUSAKTHI
NARASU'S SARATHY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,SALEM

Python Internship

5 Days

AKA-Ziox9

Stamp



R Elakkiya
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Data Science Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-Fdh7h

Stamp



R Naveenraj
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-j2Hsm
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KaaShiv InfoTech 
Shivanantha Building, X-41, 5th Floor, 2nd Avenue, 

Anna Nagar, Chennai - 40 www.kaashivinfotech.com 

Microsoft 
MVP Most Valuable 

Professional 

w 
ORACLE CERTIFICATE 

OF COMPLETION Certified Expert 

ALT 

(IsO 90014 2008 

CERTI 
ATIO 

EICA This is to Certify that 

MrMs. RITHIKA. 

a Student of NARAsis SARATHY INSTITUTE 

DE TELH NOLOG L30 HYShas done the 
Internship in our Company held from 23-08-2021 to 

29-082021 and Completed the Ttaining Successfully. 

Venkatesan Prabu.J 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Arunachalam.J
PROJECT MANAGER 

***This Hands-On Training is Provided by 10 Years Microsoft Awarded Most Valyable Professional, 

/13 International Certification and Recognized Top Microsoft Cloud Specialist in the World. 
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S Anitha
Narasu's Sarathy Institute of Technology

Python Internship

7 Days/30Hrs (23 August 2021 - 29 August 2021)

AKA-exh7h

Stamp
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KaaShiv InfoTech 

Shivanantha Building, X-41, 5th Floor, 2nd Avenue, 
Anna Nagar, Chennai - 40| www.kaashivinfotech.com 

Microsoftr 
MVPMost Valuable 

Professional 
W. 

CERTIFICATE ORACLE 
OF COMPLETION Certified Expert 

ALIT 
Iso 
9001-2008 

CERTIE 
ATIO 

FICA 
1S to Certity that 

MrMs. SUJITH M 

a Student of NARASu'aSAPRTHY INSTITU 
OF TECHNDLAGy [30Hyshas done the 

Internship in our Company held from 23-0R-2021 to 

29-0R- 2021 and Completed the Training Successfully 

NEO 0200 
HO.INO 

OENN 
Venkatesan Prabu.J 
MANAGING DIREcTOR 
This Hands On Training is Provided by 10 Years Microsoft Awarded Most Valuable Professional 

13 International Certification and Recognized Top Microsoft Cloud Specialist in the World. 

Arunachalam.J 
PROJECT MANAGER 
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